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2025 WLC Conference Schedule
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2025 WASHINGTON LEADERSHIP GONFERENGE PRICING

Updated: 09/23/2024

Student Conference Fee Structure

PACKAGE TYPE PRIGE

Student Randomized Quad - A shared room with up to 3 other students of same-gender $975
identification, conference materials, 2 conference T-shirts, meals, transportation during the
program (Metrocard, bus, etc.), and all scheduled tours.
A $50 nonrefundable registration fee will be charged per student/chaperone.
Example: Student registrations are $925 + $50 nonrefundable reg. fee = $975
Refunds are only calculated and determined for the registration cost.
*All student registration packages include a participant workbook, training materials, supplies, meals,
tours, lodging, transportation during the conference (Metro card), and two conference T-shirts.

Chaperone Conference Fee Structures

PACKAGE TYPE PRICE

Chaperone Shared - A shared room with another registered chaperone of same-gender $1,157
identification OR a requested guest (spouse, chaperone, etc.), meals, transportation during

the program (Metrocard, bus, etc.), and all scheduled tours.

NOTE: Guests (spouses, chaperones, etc.) should use this package to register for the

conference.

Chaperone Private - A private room, meals, transportation during the program (Metrocard,  $1,692
bus, etc.), and all scheduled tours.

Room Only - A private room, NO meals, transportation during the program (Metrocard, bus, $1,125
etc.), or tours included.

Child Add-On - Meals, transportation during the program (Metrocard, bus, etc.), and all $615
scheduled tours for one child (ages 5-12). This is in addition to most of the advisor packages
listed above.
*Must be purchased with a chaperone private package or 2 chaperone shared packages
that are rooming together.*

A $50 nonrefundable registration fee will be charged per student/chaperone.
Example: Student registrations are $925 + $50 nonrefundable reg. fee = $975.00
Refunds are only calculated and determined for the registration cost.
*Depending on the package you choose, the advisor registration fee may include training materials,
supplies, meals, scheduled tours, lodging, meetings, webinars, sightseeing suggestions, and
transportation during the conference.
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